FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
INSTALL ALBION LIMITED

INSTALL (BH) LIMITED

INSTALL EUROPE LIMITED

INSTALL HOLDINGS LIMITED

INSTANT CARGO LTD

INSTITUT FUER ARBEITSMARKT- UND
PERSONALANALYSEN LIMITED
INSURE88 LIMITED

INTEC PROCESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
INTEGRATION SPECIALIST LIMITED
INTEGR8 TECHNOLOGIES LTD
INTELLIGENT ROBOTIC SYSTEMS LTD

THE INTERIM'S CONSULTING LTD
INTERIOR88 LIMITED

INTER LINGUISTIC SERVICES LTD
INTERNATIONAL AIR RESPONSE LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL FISHERIES TRADING
CO. LTD

INTERNATIONAL MEDIA INVEST LTD
INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING FUEL SUPPLY
CO., LIMITED

INTERNET OF EVERYTHING LIMITED
INTERVENTION PARTNERS LIMITED

IN THE PRESENCE OF ANGELS LIMITED
INTIVA LIMITED

INTRIGUE MANAGEMENT UK LTD
IN2ITION CARE LTD

IN2USE LIMITED

INVERSE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
INVESTCODE LIMITED

INVESTMENT88 LIMITED

INVICTA GARDEN BUILDINGS LTD
INVICTA HR ASSOCIATES LIMITED
INVINITY LTD

ION.LONDON LTD

IP MS SOLUTIONS LTD

IPOWER LIMITED

IQRA TUITION CENTRE (B'HAM) LIMITED
IRENASYL COMPANY LTD

IRIDESCENT ARTISTS / PR &
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

IRIGA HEALTHCARE LTD.

IRIS AMOAH CONSULTANCY LIMITED
IROUTE LTD

ISAACS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ISABELLA GRACE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
ISHOULD LTD

ISLELANE LIMITED

I-SOLVE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ISRAELI CYF

ISRAELI COMMONWEALTH CYF

ISTONWAY LIMITED

IT FITS ME LIMITED

ITG BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

IT HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY LTD

I THOMSON LIMITED

10866012
10865796
10865755
10872673
10758542
09289124

09735557
07138094
09588857
07248238
07723501
10039337
09735714
10156717
09549739
09079423

07286248
07129419

08982372
10412875
05543246
10164461
10791347
10214502
10025175
03710711
11106993
09735443
04636224
09866170
08979688
09305691
10591643
03971514
10223985
08956011
10247136

08849104
08392268
08826296
10589968
10159931
09598049
10647382
07072612
10343118
10405268
10608202
10262656
09601526
09075851
09728149

ITLEXICON LIMITED

ITM SERVICES LIMITED

ITNRS LTD

ITRAINER FITNESS LIMITED

IT REMARK LIMITED

IT ROADMARKINGS LTD

IT'S ALL IN THE DETAIL LTD

ITS NOT ROCKET SCIENCE DUDE LIMITED
IT'SQA GROUP LTD

IT'SQMS LTD

IT UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
IULIA DU PLESSIS LTD

IV. DIM. CLEAN LTD

I W HAYNES & SONS LIMITED

IZABELA RESTAURANT AND WINE BAR
LIMITED

IZGIN LIMITED

JAA LIMITED

JACK & TERRY LTD

JACKBAY LIMITED

JACK O' CONNELL LIMITED

JACOB MANN CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE
LIMITED

JAC 2016 LIMITED

J A DARKO HEALTHCARE LIMITED

J A ENFORCEMENT LTD

JA FABRICATIONS (NORTH EAST) LTD
JAFFA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
JAGUAR COLLECTION LIMITED (THE)
J.A.H FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
JATIMA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

J A K CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD

J ALIX LIMITED

JAMES FRIEND MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
JAMES LOSS-WELLS CONSULTING
SERVICES LIMITED

JAMES OXLEY PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
JAMES WARD CONSULTING LIMITED
JANAWADE LIMITED

J & C POOLE LIMITED

J & J PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LTD
J&L CONSULTING LTD

J&L KITCHENS LIMITED

J & T RETAIL LIMITED

JANE CLARKE LIMITED

JANE LEILA LIMITED

JANETBUNNY LIMITED

JANET DALE TRAINING ACADEMY LTD
JANTZEN CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JANTZEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

JANUS STRATEGY LTD

JAPMILL LIMITED

JARUSKA LTD

J.A.S HOME IMPROVEMENTS LTD
JASINSKI TRANSPORT LTD

JASP WILD LTD

10969325
09956545
11224927
10237061
08770692
07743966
10208942
09715468
10178089
10178567
08225153
09991830
10045065
05344377
10088447

09439811
10706267
07974276
10529691
00564086
09247673

10273805
08918817
11124638
09954617
05500830
02018432
10856542
08113009
09548214
10446873
10055976
10239523

10047690
10461502
10427854
10024412
05806986
10330965
07561651
09976155
10010990
09647891
10372675
09122257
10670819
10670815
10264509
08634202
09493836
07481455
10874921
09789546

03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018

03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018

03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018

03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018



